APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: Westwinds Channel Flood Repairs
i ‘ city of Contractor: Jasper Construction Services
Ay j\n ken y Address: 928 N. 19th Avenue E., Newton, IA 50208
beinging 10 all ozeine. Finance Budget Code: 693.3693.4453 Finance Project # 693.4453
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: August 19, 2019 Vendor #
Date of Council Meeting: November 18, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: October 1, 2019  Through:  October 31, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 327,655.00

Net change by Change Orders: . $ *

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £ 2) $ 327,655.00

Total completed and stored to date: $ 53,415.00

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: 2,670.75

Total Earned less Retainage: 50,744.25

Less previous applications for payment: $ -

SUBTOTAL $ 50,744.25

=

Lo

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an ifemized list) $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 50,744.25

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 276,910.75

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 32.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Cerlificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Jasper Construction Services

/ecmwé ///g{/_;?

Signaluré Date {

Engineer / Consultant Approyal; Kirkham Michael & Associates
Firm Nagme
1/8/11

Signature / ﬂ Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

Do @(TL 1112419

Signature 0 / (/ i Date

Submit to: Amy Bryant, P.E. - Environmental Engineer

E-mail: . abryant@ankenyiowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3542 Fax:  (515) 963-3542

Date Printed: 11/8/2019
'Y



6L0ZI8/LL ‘Pajupd Bjeg

%0E'SL 00'SLY'ES § =031 1dW0D 00°SLY'ES § =aoIM3dAVd 00°SS9°LZE § =1OVHINOD MYOM J313TdWOD ANV TORISd AVd 40 INTVA ONY LOVELNOD V10L

%00°0 000 - ¢ [ ooo - $ # $ 000 Z0ZL

%000 000 % $ [ oo0 3 $ % $ 000 L0ZL
SWALI HIAVO SDONYHD

%00°0 000 - $ | oo0 - $ - $ 000 vO'LL

%00'0 00°0LE % $ [ 000 5 $ 007000'¢e ¢ [ 00'00E $ [oo'oLL 0o0LL AD WSWIEASY Jof INoID) sletouc|eo L

%00°0 00008 - $ | 000 - $ 00000's¥ $ | 0008 $ | 00°006 00°008 48 NP JIsp 8jid 183Us| Z0°LL

%00'52 S4°0 oo'sze'el $|sTo oosze'el S§|seo 00006'26  $ | 0000625 $| 007 00°'L S1 uonEZyIqoN| LO"LL
SNOINYTIZOSIN

%00°0 000 - $ | 00’0 - $ - $ 000 a3asn LCN| Lo"0L
NOILow3a

%00°0 0070 & $ | 000 = $ Z $ 000 L8

%00°00} 00°0 00°09%'2 $ | oo'egt 0008’2 $ | 00°E2L 00°09v'Z $ | 00’02 $ | oo'eglL 00'eZt AS 9OUBAUT UooNUsUDD paziigeIS| OL'6

%000 00°90L ¥ $ | oo'o 7 S 00902 $ |00t $ | 00904 00°90L 41 @alned Jo [enoway ‘Ul ZL oos sand| 60'6

%00'0 00°'90L = $ | oo'o - $ o0o'ves’z  § |00y $ [ ooreos 00°90L 41 U] ZL W08 Jad| eo's

%00°0 00005 - $ | 000 - $ 007005'4€  $ | 00'6L $ | 00°005 00008 NOL (20B]d pUE Us|uInd) JusuaAay 'g sseld 'dey digf 2076

%00°0 00°08% " $ | ooo n $ 00'00Z'6L  $ | 00'OF $ [ co'osr 00°08% NOL (aoe|d pue abenles) awiaray| 90'6

%00°0 00'6LE'L " $ [ 000 " $ 00'4se't & |00 $ [oo6LL'L 00°64L°L AS Suge buuseuibul| so's

%00°0 00'e8L - % | 000 - $ 00°869'% $ | 009 $ | bo'e8L 00°€8.L AS 1npold jojuod uoiscld pajloy Aeiodwall ¥0'6

%000 0F'0 s s [ 000 = 3 00008’y §[oo000ZL S[ob0 ov'0 oV peoy JneH - Buyainy pue Buiziipe 4 ‘Bupass| £o's

9000 o¥'0 = S| 000 B S 00008+ ¢ |00000'ZL S|oF0 o0 oY sado|g [eanuD - Bulyany pue buiziiwed 'Bupeas| zo's

%000 L0'0 = $ [ 000 = $ 00°00§ $|o00'co0'os  §| o0 100 oY Buysjniy pue Buiziiped ‘Bulpess| L0's
] ONIdVISANYT ONY HHOM 3LIS

%0070 00'0 = $ | 000 s B - B 000 a3sn Lon| Lo's
TOYLNOD DIl

%000 000 - $]|000 = $ 5 $ 000 £0°L

%0070 00l n $ | 000 : $ oo'oor't  § | co'ooL $ | ootL 0oL AS ul ¥ '00d Yiemapis| zo'L

%000 00’k = $ | 00’0 = $ 00'004 $ | oo'0s FEED 00'vL AS AeMapIS Jo lerowan| Lo'L
4 MHOM 3LV 138 ANY S13351S)|

%00'0 70°0 - $ | 000 = $ = $ 00°0 a3asn ._.Oz_ 10’9
SHIMIS NHOLS ANV ASVLINYS HOd STHNLONHLS]

%00°0 000 - $ | 00°0 & $ = $ 000 a3sn LON| LO'S
STONYNILHNdY ANY SNIVIN H3 LY

%000 000 - $ | 000 - $ - $ 00°0 e0'Y

%25'65 00'89 00°000'% $ | 00'004 00'000'% $ | 00'00L 00°02L'9 $ | 0o'0r S | 00'88L 00’89k 41 uj 9 ‘pajesopag-uon ‘ulespgns| o'y

%000 00°9EL - s | a0 " $ ooorr's  §[ooor s | oo'eeL 00°9EL 41 ul 9 ‘palesopad 'ulespang| Loy
SNIVHO ANY SHIMSS|

%00°0 00°0 - s | ooo E $ 2 s 000 d3sn Lon| Lo'e
TSAOYE ANY NOILLYAYOXS HONSHL

%00°0 000 - $ | 000 - $ - $ 000 s0'2

%00°0 00°9LS = s | oc'o " 8 00'090'8L  § | 00'SE s | oo'aLs 00°00¢ A2 Hodw| 'l sse|Q "uoneseox3| y0'z

%E6'EE 00'92}'L 00'0£2'0Z  § | 00'84S 00'0€2'02 | 00°845 00'0¥9'65 S | 00'SE $ | 00'p0L'L 00'0%5'L AD 0l SSB|Q ‘Uoheaeax3| £0'

%00°0 00'0LL - $ | 000 - $ 00'066'S $ | 00°SE $ | 00'0LL 00°5¥L AD peatdg @ sbeajes ‘a)ig-uQ 'llosdo] | 20°Z

%00°S. 500 00°005'€l  $|SL0 00'00S'€L  $|S5L°D 00'000'8L  $ | 00°000'06 $|0Z0 0Z'0 ov buigqruo pue buuea|o| Loz
HHOMH LYY

(HoM SAORIZd AVd 4l | . Bjqe=|dd: 19pig aburys apnjou
s | e | usion | S0 | o (SR O S o sl somesmn ooy A@soo | Gasdaons [suna AR AR =
40 3NTYATVLOL ALLNYAD TYLOL ALLLNYOD TUNISRO NOLLARDSIa.

e
V130 30Rdd LOYILNOD

LIVHLNOD 40 INFWAVL TVILHVd 404 NOILYOITdd Y



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

Date Prinled: 11/8/201

No., Date Amount No. Date Amount No, Date Armount
1 36 1
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 48 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL= § -
28 63
29 64
30 65 Contract Time Remaining
31 66 Contract Period: Working Days
32 67 Original Contract Date: August 19, 2019
33 68 Original Contract Time: 45,0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Contract Time to Date: 45.0
Time Used to Date: 13.0
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL = § Contract Time Remaining: 32.0

9




